Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

N

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Number of tracks

Pull of x

Ratio

095920 40 60 80 1

00120140 160180200
Number of tracks

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

................................

80 100120 140160 180200
Number of tracks

—— D
—— D

Ué CKE-Tesi_1000evl

M~CKFREFii-test_1000evt
M~ mkFitREFit-test 1000evt

\S]

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

=y

0.8

0.6

20 40 60 80 100120140160180200
Number of tracks

\S]

1.8

1.6]

1.4

1.2

.....................................

05

0 20 40 60 80 100 120140 160 180 200

Number of tracks

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

4
18
1.6
1.4:
1.2
1
0.8f

0.6F

FEE
1.UD!

B
T T

09950 40 60 80 100120140 160180200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

0.95L

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

Number of tracks

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

160120 140160180300
Number of tracks

0 20 40 60 80 100120 140 160 180 200
Number of tracks



	Contents
	Page 1


